HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

SHAMS SKYN + ESTHETICS
S + K CLEANING SERVICE LLC
CITY GEAR #4694

SIMPLE LIVING CONTRACTORS
FIRST HOME FREEDOM LLC

PLAN B TRANSPORT LTD
CAROLINA SIGNS

HUMMINGBIRD MARKET
DIAMOND PRO INVESTMENTS LLC
GRAB & GO SOLUTIONS LLC
CLASSIQUE EVENT RENTAL LLC

LOAVES & LITTLES LLC

BL Address

445 ELMA G MILES PKWY
622 TREVOR ST
229 W GENERAL SCREVEN

WAY, N1

10752 DEERWOOD PARK BLVD

S, 100

420 DELOACH DR

796 WILDWOOD DR
3319 LINCOLN LANE

110 DEVEREAUX RD

532 ELM ST
572 THORP CIR

727 S MAIN, UNIT #16

7 IDUS LN

City

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

JACKSONVILLE

HINESVIILLE

HINESVILLE
GASTONIA

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA
GA

FL

GA

GA
NC

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

ZipCode

31313
31313
31313

32256

31313

31313
28056

31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

Phone

912-549-0336
912-532-3575
912-876-8824

904-803-2777

912-518-0651

912-334-7476
707-777-3093

912-312-0771
912-662-5675
201-988-3168
912-419-4092

912-321-4400

Monthly Business License Listing

July

From: 07/01/2025
To: 07/31/2025

Nature of Business

812199 - AESTHETICS SALON
561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICE

451110 - RETAIL SALES ATHLETIC
FOOTWEAR APPAREL
ACCESSORIES

238190 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR

531311 - PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

485999 - TRANSPORT CARS

541430 - SIGN INSTALLATION AND
SERVICES

453998 - RETAIL
561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
454210 - VENDING MACHINES

532299 - EVENT RENTALS
PHOTOBOOTH FLOWER WALLS

311811 - COTTAGE BAKERY

8/1/2025
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